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	COMITATO TERRITORIALE BRESCIA



 17^ TORNEO  DI  CALCIO  “ IN COMUNITA”

APRILE / MAGGIO  2019      GIRONE  A

BESSIMO FARA OLIVANA
DINAMO BRESCIA
BUONPASTORE
BSportING


                          Risultati    Gare   Disputate

          Buonpastore  -  BSportING                            2 - 3
          BSportING  -  Dinamo Brescia                       2 - 4
          Bessimo Fara Olivana - Dinamo Brescia      6 - 2

                           C L A S S I F I C A
	S Q U A D R E  
	Punti   
	giocate
	Vinte
	pareg
	perse
	Vinte
rigori
	Perse
rigori
	Reti
fatte
	Reti
subite
	Differ.
reti

	Bessimo Fara Olivana
	   3
	    1
	   1
	   0
	   0
	
	
	  6
	   2
	 +4

	Dinamo  Brescia
	   3
	    2
	   1
	   0
	   1
	
	
	  6
	   8
	  -2

	BSportING
	   3
	    2
	   1
	   0
	   1
	  
	
	  5
	   6
	  -1

	Buonpastore
	   0
	    1
	   0
	   0
	   1
	
	    
	  2
	   3
	  -1




                         
                                 PROSSIME  GARE

Bessimo Fara Olivana  -  BuonPastore        Giovedì  09  Maggio    ore  20.30

Dinamo Brescia  -  BuonPastore                   Sabato  11  Maggio     ore  18.00    





                     CLASSIFICA   MARCATORI

[bookmark: _GoBack]                   Frassine  Samuele      Bessimo  Fara       Reti   3
                   Ferrigno  Vincenzo     Bessimo  Fara       Reti   2
                   Menoni   Simone         Bsporting              Reti    2
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